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FPA®EIO IZOZYTIXTH

FENIKOZ MNMINAKAZ BAPQN KAGAPOAIMQN IMMQN
KATA KAAZEIZ, HAIKIA KAI NIKE2

ANO 1/3/2020

ZEA. 1
ONOMA INnnoy *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP ONOMA Innoy *N* B.BHE B.[IE ENO
FOYAXIMMA (GER)  (2013) 5 20 4
A'KAAZH MMAZOYAA (IRE)  (2013) 5 30 8
PAN TOY AE XIAZ ( (2013) 13 535 1 PIGAATZENS (FR)  (2013) 4 7,0 6
ATPEITIOY (IRE) (2013) 10 44,0 2 SEP KPHTIKOS (GB) (2013) 4 0,0 11
®APMASIOYTIKAA (I (2012) 14 33,0 3 AA XAMNT (IRE) (2013) 5 5,0 4
NEIZAN (GB) (2014) 11 255 0 MOPTA POZA (USA) (2013) 4 1,0 3
MANAGHNAIA (GB)  (2006) 15 16,5 13 SOTZOYPNA (GB)  (2013) 4 4,0 6
FOYESTMMOYPN rKP@013) 5 2,0 11
2YNOAO: S MATIANTAS AO (GB) (2013) 4 1,0 4
, MOLTMIMATK (GB)  (2012) 4 5,0 6
B"KAAZH MAZTEP MIPASOA (I (2013) 3 2,0 0
MAPTY TAITKEP (GB (2014) 8 275
MMAOY TEMMEPA (IR(2015) 7 250 8 2YNOAO: 22
TZIAPINO (2011) 11 19,0
6 ETON KAAZH I
2YNOAO: 3 KOPAA TZEM 5 275 3
, EAEMENTAPY (GB) 8 110 1
7+ ETON I" KAAZH FOYTOKINTOYMH (IRE) 5 255 6
ANTZYS FKEPA (GB) (2013) 8 4,0 0 XABIANTAP (GB) 6 245 0
MIKAMOKET (IRE)  (2013) 7 185 0 AMIMOY PAXI (GB) 7 130 0
XAITAIM XIPOOY (G (2012) 9 210 5 EAErKANTAY MMAOYNT (IRE) 5 13,0 7
MOYTAMAKIN (IRE) (2011) 8 175 2 ®INANTEPEP (GB) 7 55 0
NAZMI (GB) (2011) 8 9,0 2 ®INOZOD (FR) 7 2,0 4
KINTK O ZTMIN (GB  (2013) 8 16,0 2 MENTIZIAN NTPHM (IRE) 7 120 1
MEAITEA (IRE) (2009) 8 5,0 1 ASTEPION (GB) 5 130 1
®AZTNET MONZOYN (2013) 7 190 4 NTONT KPAI ®OP MH (GB) 5 115 6
NEPSEAS (2010) 7 55 10 ENZAIN (GB) 5 9,0 2
MOAIOPKHTHE (2011) 7 8,0 6
NOBAMIA EAEN (IRE(2013) 8 11,0 0 ZYNOAO: 12
FKATZY TZAMMION  (2011) 8 11,0 5
NEP®EKT STEITZ (G (2013) 7 9,0 8 6+ ETON KAAZH A’ APZ.
KPOYZEINTINIK (US (2012) 6 3,0 4 KIPIMMATI (GB) (2014) 4 3,0 2
KPIETIB TZINIOYS ~ (2012) 6 0,0 0 NAPTIZIMNEIT (GB)  (2014) 6 9,0 4
AITOS BIOE (2013) 5 6,0 0 KAPZON ZITY (GB)  (2014) 5 6,0 4
KOMMPAIZ (GB) (2014) 5 10,0 2
2YNOAO: 16 SAMTEIZT (FR) (2014) 4 110 9
, XEBENZ POK (IRE) (2014) 4 7,0 3
7+ ETON KAAZH A TZAMMION XAPMMOYR014) 4 2,0 0
XOP AA OYNTEINT ( (2013) 6 90 4 STPONIK MIZEA (IR (2014) 5 25 3
TIOYNTOP ATKON (G (2013) 6 55 0 ®AOYETO (GB) (2014) 4 8,0 13
TOPK MAOYNTEN (GE2013) 6 6,5 2 MHZ TEAETPAM (GB) (2014) 4 3,0 0
FOYEIAXENT (GB)  (2013) 5 120 12 KPYSTAA STANZA (I (2014) 4 8,5 3
TEZTIMONIO (GB)  (2013) 5 7,0 0 MANNEPZ MAHZ (GB)(2014) 4 6,0 4
IKPIZAY MMNEAP (GB (2013) 5 140 21 OMMENINTK TAIM (GB (2014) 3 9,0 9
FOYINTEP POOYZ (I (2013) 5 7,0 0 POK EN TONIK (FR) (2014) 4 3,0 4
ZIZKO MMOY (GB)  (2012) 5 5,0 5 YALSODEPPATO (IRE(2014) 4 3,0 1
IMZIZ AITAMNPO (- (2013) 4 0,0 10 PEINMMOOY AAIK  (2014) 4 3,0 6
TAPATKON (GB) (2012) 6 6,0 15
XIAPTOYOPNT AE [0(2013) 4 3,0 1 2YNOAO: 16




ZEA.

ONOMA IMnoyY *N* B.BHE B.I[E ENO® EKP ONOMA INMNoY *N* B.BHE B.EE ENO©
. FKOANTEN 3 00 2
6+ ETON KAAZH A'OHA. PENIZAS XOYK (GB) 3 00 6
KPHTIKOZ TZOYAIAK (2014) 5 2,0 4 NTATEMANZ OYAN (IRE) 2 30 1
TOYTI ®POYTI (GB) (2014) 4 30 0 OYPMIAN ZOOYA (IRE) 2 00 2
MIZ MEFKY (2014) 4 10 8 ANZIENT ZITI (FR) 1 0,0 0
SKAI MMAAAEPINA ( (2014) 5 00 5
2YNOAO: 7
ZYNOAO: 4
5 ETQN KAAZH E' 0P
6+ ETON KAAZH E' MOYP AA GAMIT (IRE) 2 10 5
SMAPTH (2014) 4 15 7 MIZ ANTOYANET (GB) 310 1
KOBEP TZAPTZ (GB) (2013) 2 00 5 FKPEIZ AE ®AOP (IRE) 3 05 1
AIM FOYOKINTK XIE (2014) 2 30 7 SADDAX (USA) 2 10 4
OPK (2014) 3 65 2
SAEINZ KAZTA (IRE  (2014) 2 60 9 ZYNOAO: 4
AAMANTKA (IRE)  (2013) 4 -20 6 .
FOYOPM FOYOPNTE (2014) 4 1,0 6 5+ ETON KAAZH 2T° APE.
TZAIANTE TPEZOYP (2014) 4 20 1 AMMIENT (IRE) (2015) 0 00 33
XAMAYN AANT (IRE) (2014) 3 00 4 MAIATEIKAEMIMOA (I (2013) 2 00 10
AEINTY KAMOYTZIN (2014) 4 10 0 NTAIAMONT KAPAO ((2015) 1 2,0 2
AIAAYTIOYT (IRE)  (2013) 3 45 6 MENTAAIST (2014) 1 3,0 7
TAOYAAH® (IRE)  (2014) 2 00 10 MANOYSOS (IRE)  (2015) 1 55 8
INXEPENT BAIZ (IR (2013) 3 30 6 MNAMMNAO (2014) 2 00 2
NT' NIPO (IRE) (2013) 320 0 SANAAZEN (GB) (2015) 1 3,0 1
AFTEAOZ (IRE) (2014) 3 55 11 MMOMIO (IRE) (2014) 1 0,0 11
MMAAK TPIAMITY (IR (2014) 1 0,0 3 NOMMIAITY (IRE)  (2014) 1 3,0 3
EAEYOEPONIKOS (GR2013) 3 60 18 TANTAPAK (GB) (2015) 1 0,0 4
OAHTINTK GPANZEZK2014) 3 00 6 TZIM FOYINNEP (IR (2015) 0 00 13
KAZMEP (GB) (2014) 2 60 17 ®IANTE OP MAET (U (2015) 1 2,5 9
$MIN TOM (GB) (2014) 2 20 13 MIPMMOYZ (USA)  (2015) 1 0,0 3
PHAM POYAEP (IRE) (2015) 1 0,0 6
2YNOAO: 20 SHEAINT NTPHMEP ( (2014) 1 0,0 15
' TEH® O TAD (2014) 1 0,0 9
S ETQN KAAZH T MY©OAOTZIKAA (IRE (2015) 1 2,0 14
NIOY TZENEPEIZON (IRE) 7 575 4 NTIZKABEPNT (IRE) (2014) 1 3,0 10
SYNOAO: 1 ESMOYAP MAPOE (FR©2015) 0 00 22
NTPHM NTEZEPT (GB(2015) 0 00 9
®AAZ KAMAZITOP (I (2015) 0 00 7
5 ETQON KAAZH A' APL.
AMOAAQN (2015) 0 00 5
MMOMIMZEA MIMEY (GB) 4 120 FOYINNEP MQYSHE ( (2015) 0 0,0 7
STPEINTZEPINAENAIT (IRE) 6 185 MIOYZAXEP (IRE)  (2014) 0 0,0 15
KOKKINOAAIMHZ (IRE) 3 4,0 OSTIN TEZAS (IRE)  (2015) 0 0,0 15
SYNOAO: 3 MHTEP AEONAPNT (G2015) 0 00 9
NTOAEMAIOE SQTHP (2015) 0 00 10
5 ETON KAAZH A' OHA. ®OAITK FOYNT (IRE (2015) 0 00 10
AZIAN SKAT (GB) 4 10 2 ZYNOAO: 28
FOYINTEP $TOPM 5 95 3
MMEAAA TITTI (GB) 6 80 0 5+ ETON KAAZH zT' ©OHA.
NTEBIA ANZE (FR) 4 1,0 1 NINA MMOYMMOYAIN/A014) 2 20 35
SYNOAO: 4 MMAEIM AE TPEINEP (2014) 2 20 15
XAPPY AM MAOAA (G (2015) 2 40 8
5 ETON KAASH E' APE ITSAN®OPIKPAMMENAO15) 2 20 1
MIZ AP (GB) (2014) 2 20 5
CEIAINMIAHE (GB) 3 00 MIAOZ AAE (IRE)  (2014) 2 -2,0 7
AMHAINTK 3 680 XOAY MMPHZ (IRE) (2015) 2 2,0 0




ZEA.

ONOMA Innoy *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO© EKP ONOMA Innoy *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO
FKOXT (GB) (2015) 1 1,0 13 ]
MMEIMIMY ZAOYEP (G(2015) 1 1,0 8 4 ETON KAAZH E' GHA.
FKEIZIN (IRE) (2015) 1 1,0 8 IZBEZTIA (IRE) 4 110 12
STOPMKATTEP (IRE) (2014) 1 1,0 16 KOYHN MMEINOYNA (IRE) 3 4,0 4
SIPENZ XAPMONY (I (2015) 1 1,0 FKOANT TZAEMIN (IRE) 2 6.0 10
THAT AE PITZ ( (2014) 1 1,0 AE MHTEP (GB) 2 2,0 2
AAAEI®A (IRE) (2015) 120 AOBINA (IRE) 2 1,0 1
EZTPIMAY (IRE) (2015) 0 -20 15 NTEINTPHM 2 7,0 2
SAMEPEZHT NTPHM (I (2015) 1 2,0 14 TAAIKOYA (GB) 2 1,0 2
TZIKINA (IRE) (2015) 0 20 4 SYNOAO: 7
APYE (IRE) (2014) 0 20 25
OYANMOPNTEI (GB) (2015) 0 -20
4 ETON KAAZH XIT' APZL.
FKIATENT MPINZES  (2015) 0 -20
FKAOOY IN AE NTAP (2015) 0 20 200Y MAZT TKOQY ON (FR) 1 4,0 5
METIKOOYTINIK MAT (2013) 0 20 12 TOYAQYNA (GB) 1 0,0 3
PEOYMNIAN TKOANTY2015) 0 20 7 NTPAMNANTPOKIT (GB) 2 0,0 0
AEPOIMOPOS (IRE) 1 3,0 4
2YNOAO: 23 FOYOTEMAIEBPYMOYB (IRE) 1 2,0 20
MMAANTIOYIN (IRE) 1 0,0 1
4 ETON KAAZH T ®O= XAMMY (IRE) 1 30 0
$APPEI MMPHZ (IRE) 5 200 0 KONTI KINTK (IRE) 1 0,0
ATTOPNEI TZENEPAA (GB) 1 2,0
LYNOAO: 1 FKAEN MIAAEP (IRE) 1 25 11
4 ETON KAAZH A' APL. ZYNOAO: 10
MEPMNA XAPT 3 190 5 )
PEBAMI (USA) 3 150 0 4 ETON KAAZH ZIT' OHA.
SAININFK APMOP (GB) 5 14,0 0 NOSTPOBIA (IRE) 1 1,0 4
AMNAHKTON (IRE) 4 9,0 1 ®PENTZ SONNET (FR) 2 1,0 2
EYPIAIKH 1 1,0 5
LYNOAO: 4 STAPPY (GB) 1 1,0 2
, FIOYPO NO MOP (IRE) 1 1,0 3
4 ETON KAAZH A’ ©HA. TSEINZ O® AAB (IRE) 1 2,0 1
®PH rOYIA 4 100 2 PEINMMOOY KEPA (IRE) 1 1,0 1
MAS AE TZIN (GB) 2 9,5 SENZ Od NTAIPEZION (GB) 1 1,0 6
FYNOAO: 9 XAPTMMPEIK XOTEA (IRE) 1 1,0 4
AMIMEPSANT (IRE) 1 =20 0
4 ETON KAAZH E' APE. EITZEPN (IRE) roo20 0
XAPMMOYP 2ITY (USA) 1 =20 1
MMAPAZXTI NTANZEP (IRE) 3 3,0 0 XIKATIA (GB) 1 1,0 1
AE NTPHM 3 3,0 0 MIS EYH 1 0,5 7
®PENTEMANZ KPHK (IRE) 3 3,0 1
XAANTE® (GB) 3 30 1 2YNOAO: 14
MINQAS 2 3,0 1
OBEP AE IKANS (IRE) 2 3.0 1 4 ETON KAAZH XT' MEAEN APZ.
STYAIANEKKOX (GB) 3 0,0 1 NTANZ TOY ®PHNTOM (GB) 0 11
NTPAIKONET (FR) 2 55 3 NTOYTKAN AAMI (GB) 0 9
MOETIK XOOY (GB) 2 3,0 1 SEP FKANIAN 0 16
KOMMANTEP MPOTZIO (GB) 2 3,0 3 SAOYASNTI (IRE) 0 7
PETKE PANNEP (FR) 2 6.0 7 dQIPOP (IRE) 0 6
AAANAPI (IRE) 2 3,0 9 MAZIMOS. MOY (IRE) 0 4
XONEY ®PENT (IRE) 2 3,0 4 OAYMMIK =MIPIT (GB) 0 6
FKAOMIMAA ZI®T (IRE) 2 3,0 5 MENPOS (GB) 0 8
®ENZAA (IRE) 2 5,0 16 TZENNAPO (IRE) 0 10
SYNOAO: 15 ®EIAIAL 0 6
AAZADA (GB) 0 6



ONOMA Innoy

*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP

ONOMA IMMNnoY

ZEA.
*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO

ESKEIM AE PEIN (CAN)
ZEIN NTANTY (USA)
MATZIKAA MOYBMENT (GB)
MIZZION OPANTZ (USA)
MMAAXI (GER)

MIMAAK ENTIZION (USA)
NEITZOYPOIA® (GB)
NTAMMEP NTAN (IRE)
NTEZEPT BAIMEP (IRE)
PEINMIMOOY AXENT (IRE)
$AN NTIAKO (IRE)
SMAMTETI TOYESTEPN (IRE)
TANAATOYOA (GB)
TZOPTZAAE (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 25

O O O O O O O OO0 o o o o o

4 ETON KAAZH ZT' MEAEN OHA.

FOYIN TZOYKEPINA
KAAA NT"OP (IRE)

EiN MPOZIT (IRE)
BIKIBAKI (USA)

KAAA $BEBA (IRE)
KYAAATEY MPINZES (GB)
SOYIT MOEM (GB)
FKATPIA (GB)
$OZTOYNTIO (GB)
MYAOS

PEINA

XAIMANA (FR)

ZYNOAO: 12

3 ETQN NIKEZ 3+
ZOYINAEI (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 1

3 ETQN NIKEZ 2

AIPIZ MMPHZ (GB)
XAPZIOYEA (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 2

3 ETQN NIKEZ 1

AIM TOKINTK TOY TIOY(IRE)
AMIMY®EPBAIN (IRE)
ANNA O® SASSEZ (IRE)
FKANMETAA TZAK (IRE)
MKPETKE SHKPETE (IRE)
EKAEKTQP (GB)
MATZAPPA (IRE)
MIMOPEAAI (IRE)
NTAINAMAITY (GB)

POK AKANTEMY (IRE)
SAPABAKOS (GB)
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>EKONT AAB (IRE)

TOYIT MAPAKI (GER)
®AINTXOPN (GB)
PAOQYINIK MATZIK (IRE)
POYA ZNEKTPOYM (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 16

3 ETQN MEAEN

AIFAH (IRE)

AKTIB ®PONT
AAMENTPO (IRE)
ANIA

ANTIOMH

APIOS (IRE)
APIQNAS (GB)
ASTPEOS (GB)
BAZKAPEANTI (IRE)
FAAHNH

FKPEIT EiM (IRE)
FKPEIT MMNIAIB
FKPEIT NTIGENTEP
FOYEIB NMAOYEP
FOYOPIAY (GB)

EiT MMEAS (GB)
EKTOMAZKAA (IRE)
EAMIAODOPOS
EZMEPT NAOYEP (IRE)
EPION

EPMINA

ZATKAN (GB)
ZAMIMAPKAN (IRE)
ZOYAB (GB)
HPAIZTIQN

©O0PA

KAIPAN (GB)
KAAAIZTQ

KANTEO (GB)
KATEAINA

KONBIN (IRE)
KOPENTIN

KOYPOZ

NAODINOE

AOOY MMATZET XAPPY (IRE)
AOYAOYE FOYOPIOP (IRE)
MMOYPKXAN (IRE)
MMPONTE

NTAPKO KINTK (IRE)
OAIOYE[: STPONIK
OMIOYAENT
OPNTEP O® MEPPIT (IRE)
MAIANAS (IRE)
MAPTY MOMMEP (GB)
MEIZANAPOS (IRE)
MEPOYN

MHNEAOTH
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2,0 58,0 2
1,0 56,5
3,0 58,0
7,0 58,0
1,0 56,5

O N O O

56,5
58,0
58,0
56,5
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
56,5
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0 1
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
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ZEA. 5
ONOMA Innoy *N* B.BHE B.I[E ENO EKP ONOMA Innoy *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO
MHPAES 0 565 0
MOZITIB AAIT (IRE) 0 56,5 10
MPINSES ZANET MOY (IRE) 0 565 0
MTOAEMAIOZ 0 580 0
PAMIEA 0 580 1
PASKATTEPS MIMEI (GB) 0 580 6
PENT MAXAPANI (GB) 0 56,5 10
PENT TZQN 0 580 3
ZIPIOYZ TZOKIN (GB) 0 580 5
TKAT OAAIEP (GB) 0 580 5
SOYT TOY OPIA (GB) 0 580 0
STEIT MIIAOY 0 580 1
STPAINT (GB) 0 580 0
TAPANIZ 0 580 0
TZOYTZOYKOS (FR) 0 580 0
TZYNXY POKEP (IRE) 0 580 7
TONTPA 0 565 4
TPATQN 0 580 0
®IANTS (IRE) 0 580 0
XAADEA (IRE) 0 580 4
ZYNOAO: 67
ZYNOAA KATA HAIKIA
7+ ETQN : 51 MAPKOIMNOYAO 1/3/2020
6 ETQN: 63
5 ETQON: 54
4 ETQON: 90
3 ETQON: 86
2 ETON: 0

FEN. ZYNOAO : 344




